
GIotIC (6016 yr-cal) 7/17/19 

a service of Girls Incorporated
®
 of the Island City 

2019 - 2020 Calendar 
at Bay Farm, Earhart, Edison,  

Franklin and Otis Schools 

AUGUST 
Mon. Aug. 19, 2019 First day of Childcare & School All Sites 

SEPTEMBER 
Mon. Sept. 2 All sites CLOSED Labor Day 

OCTOBER 
Fri. Oct. 11 All sites CLOSED AUSD Staff Dev. Day  

NOVEMBER 
Mon. Nov. 11 All sites CLOSED Veterans’ Day Observed 

Mon. -  Wed. Nov. 25 - 27 All sites CLOSED AUSD Fall Break 

Thurs. & Fri. Nov. 28 & 29 All sites CLOSED Thanksgiving & Day After 

DECEMBER 
Mon. - Tues. Dec. 23 - 31 All sites CLOSED AUSD Winter Break 

JANUARY 
Wed. - Fri. Jan.  1 - 3, 2020 All sites CLOSED AUSD Winter Break 

Fri. Jan. 10 All sites CLOSED AUSD Staff Dev. Day  

Mon. Jan. 20 All sites CLOSED M. L. King Jr. Day  

FEBRUARY 
Mon. - Fri. Feb. 17 - 21 All sites CLOSED Presidents Week 

MARCH 
Mon. & Tues. March 30 & 31 All sites CLOSED AUSD Spring Break 

APRIL 
Wed. - Fri. April 1 - 3 All sites CLOSED AUSD Spring Break 

MAY 
Mon. May 25 All sites CLOSED Memorial Day 

JUNE 
Mon. June 8 Last day of Childcare & School All Sites 

ALAMEDA 
ISLAND 
KIDS 

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR MEYERS CAMP OPTIONS DURING 
AUSD CLOSED DAYS & RECESSES 



GIotIC (6016 yr-cal) 7/17/19 

 

MEYERS CAMP DATES 
(Registration Begins 9/9/19) 

DESCRIPTION DATES DATES CLOSED 

AUSD Staff Development Day Oct.. 11, 2019 - 

AUSD Fall Break Nov. 25, 26 & 27, 2019 Nov. 28 & 29 

Winter Break Dec. 23, 2019 - Jan. 3, 2020 Wed., Dec 25th & Wed., Jan. 1st 

AUSD Staff Development Day Jan. 10, 2020 - 

Presidents Week Feb. 18 - 21, 2020 February 17th 

Spring Break March 30 - April 3, 2020 - 

Registration Forms & Information will be available for pickup thru Alameda Island Kids 
or online at www.girlsincislandcity.org by August 26, 2019. 

 a service of 
 Girls Incorporated

® 
of the Island City 

Meyers Day Camp for 
all Boys & Girls 

(available for grades K-5th and open to all children) 

during AUSD Closed Days 
(breaks, recesses, non-student/staff development days) 

at 1724 Santa Clara Ave. 
Alameda, CA 

Meyers Camp 

$60 
per day/
per child 

(from 8:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.) 

 Daily Games, Activities & Fun Events 

 Large Facility & Enclosed Yard 

 Indoor Recreation Center 

 Healthy Snacks 

 Centrally Located 
 Reasonably Priced 

 Choose Your Day Options 


